                                  1X9 Series
Eoptolink Technology Inc., Ltd.
                                          Page 1 of 10                                     V3.c
EOL9-1603-29X Series
Single-Mode 155Mbps 1470~1610nm CWDM
Duplex 1 x 9 Transceiver
RoHS6 Compliant
Ordering information
Part No. *note2 Input Output SD
Power
Budget
Voltage Interface Temp.
EOL9-1603-29X AC DC PECL 29dB 3.3V/5V SC Standard
EOL9-1603-29XF AC DC PECL 29dB 3.3V/5V FC Standard
EOL9-1603-29XT AC DC PECL 29dB 3.3V/5V ST Plastics Standard
EOL9-1603-29XM AC DC PECL 29dB 3.3V/5V ST Metal Standard
Note1: 5V for PECL or TTL, 3.3V for LVPECL or LVTTL
Note2: The above table lists are a part of standard version only. For other order information, please contact
EOPTOLINK. X refers to CWDM center wavelength, from 1470nm to 1610nm.
Features